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1 PH-1038 2100003 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX SM 4T 8136 1 4400 68,60 01.01.2023

2 PH-01-WNZ WFOAXXWPMAFU22075 K 861420 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD KUGA 2250 5 1997 110,00 02.01.2023

3 PH-01-WMZ WFOAXXWPMAFU11798 K 861414 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD KUGA 2250 5 1997 110,00 02.01.2023

4 PH-01-WMD WFOEXXWPCEFU28629 K 740052 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD MONDEO 2270 5 1997 110,30 02.01.2023

5 PH-01-WSV WFOEXXWPCEFU29009 K 740053 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD MONDEO 2270 5 1997 110,30 02.01.2023

6 PH-01-WSO WFOEXXWPCEFM51525 K 949279 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD MONDEO 2270 5 1997 132,00 02.01.2023

7 PH-68-CPT UU1USD1F539373987 G 324037
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

DACIA SD/USD1F/ LOGAN 2080 2 1598 77,00 03.01.2023

8 PH-69-CPT MMBJNKB407D176338 H 033179
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

9 PH-70-CPT MMBJNKB407D176336 H 033181
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

10 PH-72-CPT MMBJNKB407D167013 H 033189
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

11 PH-75-CPT MMBJNKB407D172846 H 033168
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

12 PH-78-CPT MMBJNKB407D172487 H 033170
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

13 PH-85-CPT MMBJNKB407D166930 H 033184
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

14 PH-88-CPT MMBJNKB407D166871 H 033185
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

15 PH-90-CPT MMBJNKB407D166858 H 033186
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

Avizat,
 ing. Dan BUZATU

 Șef Departament Dezvoltare  Mentenanță
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16 PH-91-CPT MMBJNKB407D175973 H 033178
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

17 PH-92-CPT MMBJNKB407D167236 H 033190
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

18 PH-93-CPT MMBJNKB407D167161 H 033188
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

19 PH-94-CPT MMBJNKB407D172539 H 033169
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

20 PH-95-CPT MMBJNKB407D172677 H 033172
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

21 PH-97-CPT MMBJNKB407D175934 H 033180
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

22 PH-98-CPT MMBJNKB407D167080 H 033183
AUTOUTILITARA 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MITSUBISHI KAOT/KB121/L200 2850 5 2477 100,00 03.01.2023

23 PH-20-CPT WMA26SZZ19M530846 G 671520
AUTOUTILITARA 
BASCULANTA

MAN TGS 26.320 26000 2 10518 235,00 03.01.2023

24 PH.16.CPT WV1ZZZSYZM9028168 0670830 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 3500 7 1968 103,00 03.01.2023

25 PH-17-CPT WV1ZZZSYZM9025396 0670211 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 3500 7 1968 103,00 03.01.2023

26 PH.18.CPT WV1ZZZSYZM9025526 0668968 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 3500 7 1968 103,00 03.01.2023

27 PH-01-WMK WFOEXXWPCEFM51516 K 983099 AUTOTURISM M1 FORD MONDEO 2270 5 1997 132,00 04.01.2023

28 PH-52-CON WV2ZZZ7HZ4H107383 E 122593 AUTOTURISM
VOLKSWAGEN  
7HC/TRANSPORTER

2800 9 1896 77,00 04.01.2023

29 PH-52-ZZZ WV1ZZZ2KZ7X054619 F 295594 AUTOUTILITARA VOLKSWAGEN 2KN/CADDY 2185 2 1968 51,00 04.01.2023

30 PH-63-ZZZ VF624CPA000001143 G 095459 AUTOUTILITARA RENAULT PREMIUM 26000 2 10837 270,00 04.01.2023

31 PH-91-ZZC CAT0428DKBMT01001 D 551940
MASINA 
AUTOPROPULSATA

CATERPILLAR 428 D 4X4 12400 1 3990 60,01 04.01.2023

32 PH-71-ZZZ TNU280R217K042534 G 111661 AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL TATRA T815 UDS 214 25000 2 12667 270,00 14.01.2023

33 PH-80-ZZZ TNU280R217K042526 G 111663 AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL TATRA T815 UDS 214 25000 2 12667 270,00 14.01.2023

34 PH-85-ZZZ TNU280R217K042535 G 111662 AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL TATRA T815 UDS 214 25000 2 12667 270,00 14.01.2023
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35 PH-56-ZZZ WV1ZZZ7JZ6X017694 E 595187 AUTOUTILITARA N1
VOLKSWAGEN 7JO / 
TRANSPORTER

2800 6 1896 77,00 21.01.2023

36 PH-32-CNP Z8JN18944 G  787611 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 29.01.2023

37 PH-48-CNP Z8JN18772 G  787620 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

38 PH-29-CNP Z8JN18923 G  787621 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

39 PH-44-CNP Z8JN18947 G  787622 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

40 PH-45-CNP Z8JN19010 G  787623 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

41 PH-25-CNP Z8JN19006 G  787624 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

42 PH-27-CNP Z8JN19570 G  787626 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

43 PH-49-CNP Z8JN19584 G  787627 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

44 PH-46-CNP Z8JN19572 G  787628 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

45 PH-28-CNP Z8JN18934 G  787629 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

46 PH-26-CNP Z8JN19525 G  787631 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

47 PH-37-CNP Z8JN19631 G  787633 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

48 PH-38-CNP Z8JN19580 G  787634 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

49 PH-33-CNP Z8JN19588 G  787635 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

50 PH-41-CNP Z8JN20682 G  787636 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

51 PH-30-CNP Z8JN20689 G  787637 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

52 PH-35-CNP Z8JN20700 G  787639 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023

53 PH-36-CNP Z8JN20730 G  787641 TRACTOR T1 CU CABINA
NEW HOLLAND 
JN/JNBC4B/TD5050

6000 1 4485 70,00 30.01.2023
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54 PH-81-ZZZ WFOXXXTTFX9C67712 H 492514
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
TURN

FORD TRANSIT 100T350 3500 3 2402 74,00 06.02.2023

55 PH-21-CPT WV2ZZZ7HZ9H098835 H 187755 AUTOTURISM M1 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 3000 9 2461 128,00 27.02.2023

56 PH-23-CPT WV2ZZZ7HZ9H100128 H 187378 AUTOTURISM M1 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 3000 9 2461 128,00 27.02.2023

57 PH-716 JCB3CX4TC81345240 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 8070 1 4400 92 C.P. 27.02.2023

58 PH-717 1345076 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 8070 1 4400 92 C.P. 27.02.2023

59 PH-61-ZZZ WV1ZZZ7JZ7X003241 F 148036 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN 7JO/7JL105/T5 3000 3 2461 96,00 13.03.2023

60 PH-50-CNP WMA82SZZ5DM621312 J 727670 AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL MAN TGS 26360 26000 2 10518 265,00 31.03.2023

61 PH-29-CPT MMCJJKL60LH137876 0878942 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

62 PH-24-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138276 0898656 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

63 PH-48-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138359 0898655 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

64 PH-46-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138376 0898654 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

65 PH-14-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138391 0898653 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

66 PH-26-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138415 0898652 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

67 PH.45-CPT MMCJJKL60LH138449 0898651 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 08.04.2023

68 PH-05-CNP WDB9062559N418257 H 252076 AUTOUTILITARA N2
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
515CDI

5000 7 2148 110,00 12.04.2023

69 PH-06-CNP WDB9066339S384703 H 084966 AUTOUTILITARA N1
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 12.04.2023

70 PH-07-CNP WDB9066339S383499 H 084947 AUTOUTILITARA N1
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 12.04.2023

71 PH-27-CPT WV1ZZZ2EZ96030086 H 252066 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 3500 2 2461 120,00 12.04.2023

72 PH-28-CPT WV1ZZZ2EZ96030727 H 227330 AUTOUTILITARA N1 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 3500 3 2461 120,00 12.04.2023

Page 4 of 11



NR 
CRT

NR. DE 
ÎNMATRIC.

SERIE ȘASIU (NUMĂR DE 
IDENTIFICARE)

SERIA 
CĂRȚII DE 

IDENTITATE

CATEGORIE 
AUTOVEHICUL

MARCA  ȘI  TIPUL

MASA 
TOTALĂ 
MAXIMĂ  

(KG)

NR 
LOC. 

CILIN-
DREE 
(CM3)

PUTERE 
(KW)

DATĂ 
EXPIRARE 

POLIȚĂ 
R.C.A.

73 PH-47-CON WDB9061339N418025 H 252100 AUTOUTILITARA N1
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 3 2148 110,00 12.04.2023

74 PH-52-CNP WV1ZZZ2FZ97007783 H 227381 AUTOUTILITARA N2 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 5000 3 2461 120,00 12.04.2023

75 PH-43-CPT WJMS2NSS40C203650 G 264954
AUTOUTILITARA 
AUTOTRACTOR

IVECO STRALIS 26.000 2 12882 302,00 19.04.2023

76 PH-58-ZZZ TNU220R218K042822 G 219001
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL  
MACARA

TATRA T 815 CKD AD20 25000 2 12667 280,00 19.04.2023

77 PH-40-CPT WMAH05ZZ25M416278 E 503988 AUTOTRACTOR MAN 18.410 TGA 18000 2 11967 301,00 22.04.2023

78 PH-41-CPT WMAH12ZZ95M416578 E 503902 AUTOTRACTOR MAN 18.410 TGA 18000 2 11967 301,00 22.04.2023

79 PH-53-CNP WMA26SZZ59P016626 H 257772
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 VIDANJA

MAN TGS 26.320 26.000 2 10518 235,00 02.05.2023

80 PH-54-CNP WMA26SZZ09P016632 H 257623
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 VIDANJA

MAN TGS 26.320 26.000 2 10518 235,00 02.05.2023

81 PH-56-CNP WMA26SZZ19P016638 H 257625
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 VIDANJA

MAN TGS 26.320 26.000 2 10518 235,00 02.05.2023

82 PH-57-CNP WMA26SZZ89P016605 H 257622
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 VIDANJA

MAN TGS 26.320 26.000 2 10518 235,00 02.05.2023

83 PH-58-CNP WMA26SZZ09P016596 H 257621
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 VIDANJA

MAN TGS 26.320 26.000 2 10518 235,00 02.05.2023

84 PH-72-CNP WDB9062559N419256 H 222741
AUTOUTILITARA N2 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
515CDI

5000 7 2148 110,00 02.05.2023

85 PH-73-CNP WDB9061339N418973 H 222701
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 3 2148 110,00 02.05.2023

86 PH-74-CNP WDB9061339N418974 H 222697
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 3 2148 110,00 02.05.2023

87 PH-78-CNP WDB9061339N418026 H 222696
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 3 2148 110,00 02.05.2023

88 PH-55-CNP WMA56SZZ4LM855429 N969677
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3G VIDANJA

MAN /L.2007.46.004 26000 2 9037 265,00 19.05.2023

89 PH-23-CON WMA26SZZ99M543859 H 222925
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
MACARA

MAN TGS 26.320 CKDAD20 26000 2 10518 235,00 23.05.2023

90 PH-04-WXA MMCJJKL60LH139215 0923386 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 01.06.2023

91 PH-04-WXM MMCJJKL60LH139088 0922268 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 01.06.2023
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92 PH-04-WXE MMCJJKL60LH139111 0922267 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 01.06.2023

93 PH-04-WXD MMCJJKL60LH139203 0931454 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 01.06.2023

94 PH-04-WXH MMCJJKL60LH139101 0923388 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 3010 5 2268 110,00 01.06.2023

95 PH-01-CNP WDF63981593514065 H 260494 AUTOTURISM MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO 2490 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

96 PH-63-CNP WDB9062359N420498 H 317547
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

97 PH-64-CNP WDB9062359N419945 H 317543
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

98 PH-68-CNP WDB9062359N420528 H 317619
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

99 PH-76-CNP WDB9062359N420501 H 317546
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

100 PH-79-CNP WDB9062359N420500 H 317586
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

101 PH-83-CNP WDB9062359N420493 H 317569
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

102 PH-84-CNP WDB9062359N420503 H 317554
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

103 PH-86-CNP WDB9062359N420496 H 317542
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 02.06.2023

104 PH-18-ZZC WDB9062359N420492 H 317726
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

105 PH-73-ZZC WDB9062359N420499 H 317707
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

106 PH-74-ZZC WDB9062359N420494 H 317728
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

107 PH-42-CNP WDB9062359N420502 H 317676
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

108 PH-88-CNP WDB9062359N420529 H 317618
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

109 PH-89-CNP WDB9062359N420530 H 317725
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

110 PH-90-CNP WDB9062359N420495 H 317677
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023
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111 PH-92-CNP WDB9062359N420497 H 317708
AUTOUTILITARA N1 
SUPRASTRUCTURA 

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
315CDI

3500 7 2148 110,00 15.06.2023

112 PH-92-ZZC CAT0428DJBMT00996 D 551941
MASINA 
AUTOPROPULSATA

CATERPILLAR 428 D 4X4 12400 1 3990 60,01 29.06.2023

113 PH-94-ZZC CAT0428DEBMT00991 D 551939
MASINA 
AUTOPROPULSATA

CATERPILLAR 428 D 4X4 12400 1 3990 60,01 29.06.2023

114 PH-55-CPT YS2P8X400M5618311 P362893
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3 MACARA

SCANIA N343 44000 2 12742 302 08.08.2023

115 PH-16-ZOL MMCJJKL20HH011871 L 747546 AUTOUTILITARA NIG MITSUBISHI L200 2905 5 2442 113,00 31.08.2023

116 PH-16-ZOM MMCJJKL20HH008984 L 747550 AUTOUTILITARA NIG MITSUBISHI L200 2905 5 2442 113,00 31.08.2023

117 PH-16-ZOP MMCJJKL20HH013079 L 747544 AUTOUTILITARA NIG MITSUBISHI L200 2905 5 2442 113,00 31.08.2023

118 PH-16-ZOR MMCJJKL20HH011571 L 747545 AUTOUTILITARA NIG MITSUBISHI L200 2905 5 2442 113,00 31.08.2023

119 PH-01-WKM UU1HSDADG53274690 K 737406 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

120 PH-01-WTG UU1HSDADG53274687 K 737405 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

121 PH-01-WVS UU1HSDADG53274699 K 737401 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

122 PH-01-CPT UU1HSDADG53274675 K 737410 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

123 PH-02-WXK UU1HSDADG53274698 K 737404 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

124 PH-03-WDK UU1HSDADG53274696 K 737398 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

125 PH-03-WNM UU1HSDADG53274694 K 737400 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

126 PH-03-WPK UU1HSDADG53274674 K 737412 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

127 PH-07-CPT UU1HSDADG53274691 K 737411 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

128 PH-30-CPT UU1HSDADG53274693 K 737403 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

129 PH-31-CPT UU1HSDADG53274692 K 737408 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023
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130 PH-32-CPT UU1HSDADG53274697 K 737402 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

131 PH-33-CPT UU1HSDADG53274679 K 737416 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

132 PH-34-CPT UU1HSDADG53274678 K 737413 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

133 PH-35-CPT UU1HSDADG53274676 K 737417 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

134 PH-36-CPT UU1HSDADG53274682 K 737399 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

135 PH-37-CPT UU1HSDADG53274680 K 737407 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

136 PH-38-CPT UU1HSDADG53274683 K 737409 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

137 PH-39-CPT UU1HSDADG53274677 K 737414 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

138 PH-50-CPT UU1HSDADG53274681 K 737415 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 13.09.2023

139 PH-49-ZZZ WV1ZZZ7JZ8X004218 F 904408 AUTOUTILITARA
VOLKSWAGEN  
TRANSPORTER

3000 6 2461 96,00 18.09.2023

140 PH-1211 JCB3CX4TTG2448936 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 14MFWM 8135 1 4399 68,00 30.09.2023

141 PH-1212 JCB3CX4TAG2448900 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 14MFWM 8135 1 4399 68,00 30.09.2023

142 PH-1213 JCB3CX4TEG2448965 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 14MFWM 8135 1 4399 68,00 30.09.2023

143 PH-1214 JCB3CX4THG2448933 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 14MFWM 8135 1 4399 68,00 30.09.2023

144 PH-1215 JCB3CX4TAG2448959 FARA BULDOEXCAVATOR JCB 3CX 14MFWM 8135 1 4399 68,00 30.09.2023

145 PH-24-CNP WMA82SZZ7JM759865 M 444993
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N3G VIDANJA

MAN L.2007.46.004 SCH333 26000 2 10518 265,00 29.10.2023

146 PH-01-WKV UU1HSDJ9G58789278 M 533927 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

147 PH-01-WKE UU1HSDJ9G58789279 M 533928 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

148 PH-01-WJO UU1HSDJ9G58789280 M 534982 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023
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149 PH-01-WLZ UU1HSDJ9G58789299 M 533929 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

150 PH-01-WJR UU1HSDJ9G58789301 M 533930 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

151 PH-01-WLO UU1HSDJ9G58525031 M 067790 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

152 PH-01-WND UU1HSDJ9G58525033 M 068406 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

153 PH-01-WPG UU1HSDJ9G58525035 M 067792 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

154 PH-01-WRZ UU1HSDJ9G58525036 M 067793 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA SD DUSTER 1875 5 1461 80,00 29.10.2023

155 PH-01-WVT WVWZZZ3CZLE036300 N811890 AUTOTURISM M2 WV PASSAT 2060 5 1984 140,00 05.11.2023

156 PH-35-ZZZ WDB906633BS600408 J 141339
AUTOVEHICUL SPECIAL 
N1G

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 
313CDI

3500 6 2143 95,00 20.11.2023

157 VF1HJD40964277019 46781 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

158 VF1HJD40464277042 46756 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

159 VF1HJD40664277043 46768 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

160 VF1HJD40864277044 46777 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

161 VF1HJD40X64277045 46787 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

162 VF1HJD40164277046 46741 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

163 VF1HJD40364277047 46750 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

164 VF1HJD40564277048 46762 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

165 VF1HJD40764277049 46772 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

166 VF1HJD40364277050 46751 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

167 VF1HJD40564277051 46763 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023
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168 VF1HJD40764277052 46773 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

169 VF1HJD40964277053 46782 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

170 VF1HJD40064277054 46736 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

171 VF1HJD40264277055 46745 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

172 VF1HJD40464277056 46757 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

173 VF1HJD40664277057 46769 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

174 VF1HJD40864277058 46778 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

175 VF1HJD40X64277059 46788 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

176 VF1HJD40664277060 46770 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

177 VF1HJD40864277061 46779 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

178 VF1HJD40X64277062 46789 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

179 VF1HJD40164277063 46742 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

180 VF1HJD40364277064 46752 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

181 VF1HJD40564277065 46764 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

182 VF1HJD40764277066 46774 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

183 VF1HJD40964277067 46783 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

184 VF1HJD40064277068 46737 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

185 VF1HJD40064051418 41509 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023

186 VF1HJD40364051428 46749 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1933 5 1461 85,00 20.11.2023
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187 PH-02-SXK UU1HSDACN46122479 J 212724 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1844 5 1461 81,00 21.11.2023

188 PH-04-XKW UU1HSDACN46122478 J 212722 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1844 5 1461 81,00 21.11.2023

189 PH-05-XTZ UU1HSDACN46122476 J 212723 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1844 5 1461 81,00 21.11.2023

190 PH-26-ZZZ UU1HSDACN46122504 J 212720 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1844 5 1461 81,00 21.11.2023

191 PH.22.CPT WV1ZZZ7HZMH016740 0667177 AUTOUTILITARA N1
VOLKSWAGEN  
TRANSPORTER

3200 6 1968 81,00 22.11.2023

192 PH-42-CPT MMCJJKL20GH011629 K 819801 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

193 PH-44-CPT MMCJJKL20GH017218 K 819800 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

194 PH-47-CPT MMCJJKL20GH017089 K 819804 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

195 PH-52-CPT MMCJJKL20GH011642 K 819802 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

196 PH-53-CPT MMCJJKL20GH000757 K 819799 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

197 PH-99-CPT MMCJJKL20GH001107 K 819803 AUTOUTILITARA N1G MITSUBISHI L200 2900 5 2442 113,00 03.12.2023

198 PH-02-WXZ UU1HSDACN46478282 J 204850 AUTOTURISM M1 DACIA DUSTER 1844 5 1461 81,00 10.12.2023

Șef Serviciu Transporturi
ing. Leonard RĂDULESCU ÎNTOCMIT

Adrian Florin Dragomir
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